
 
KRISHNA AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE (KPGU), VADODARA 

FIRST B.A.M.S (2022-2023) EXAMINATION     

1
st
 Periodical Assessment (First Term) – April 2023 

Date: - 25/5/2023 

RESULT  

Roll. 

No Students Name 
Padharth 

Vigyan 

Sanskrit 

evam Ai 

Samhita 

Adhyayan 1               

Rachna 

Sharir 

Kriya 

Sharir 

1 Ambaliya Dipeshkumar Kishorbhai 9 12 10 10 8 

2 Ardeshna Aesha Bhaveshbhai 10 13 12 12 11 

3 Bambhaniya Ayushkumar Himmatbhai 7 12 05 9 6 

4 Baria Nehaben Jayeshbhai 10 13 14 13 14 

5 Baria Bhaveshkumar Rameshbhai 7 12 12 10 10 

6 Barot Kuldipsinh Bhurjibhai 7 12 11 12 9 

7 Bhasotiya Hardik Damjibhai 8 13 6 12 6 

8 Bhuriya Laxmiben Subhashbhai 6 13 11 7 8 

9 Buhecha Hit Rasikbhai 11 13 15 14 12 

10 Chaudhari Harshali Yuvraj 11 13 13 11 13 

11 Chauhan Himani Kesavbhai 12 14 13 14 14 

12 Chauhan Mahira Mohammed Zuber 12 14 14 14 13 

13 Damor Riddhiben Kiransinh 6 14 10 11 9 

14 Damor Ruchitaben Ashokbhai 6 14 9 12 9 

15 Desai Krisha Dushyantkumar 9 14 15 14 12 

16 Dobariya Krishnaben Jagdishbhai 11 14 13 11 13 

17 Doshi Diya Hardik 12 13 13 11 10 

18 Ghoniya Manthan Nitinbhai 11 13 15 12 12 

19 Gohil Nehaben Mukeshbhai 9 14 14 11 11 

20 Gumasana Roshani Yogeshbhai 9 13 10 12 10 

21 Jadeja Krisha Surendrasinh 13 14 15 14 14 

22 Kadiya Jahnavi Pragneshkumar 7 14 12 12 11 

23 Kalsariya Akash Kishorbhai 9 15 14 14 14 

24 Katariya Bhautikkumar Haribhai 12 14 11 8 7 

25 Kokani Kinjal Jivrajbhai 12 13 13 13 13 

26 Kotadiya Jeet Chandreshbhai 11 12 13 14 9 

27 Koyani  Nehal Mukesbhai 9 13 15 12 11 

28 Kushwaha Gitakumari Rajkumar 11 14 14 13 13 

29 Luhar Vivek Krushnakant 8 14 11 11 10 

30 Machhi Dixa Vinodbhai 8 15 14 12 14 



 
31 Mistry Tulsiben Maheshbhai 8 13 12 14 11 

32 Nayak Dhananjay Ashok 9 15 9 14 10 

33 Pancholi Prerak Alpeshkumar 5 15 13 13 12 

34 Paramr Ronak Sureshbhai 8 14 12 13 5 

35 Patel Vedaben Alpesh 12 15 15 14 13 

36 Patel Khushi Pankajkumar 11 14 15 14 14 

37 Patel Sanskruti Mehulkumar 12 14 14 14 13 

38 Patel Herinkumar Bharatbhai 7 15 13 11 13 

39 Patel Heta Jayeshbhai 7 14 10 11 12 

40 Patel Tanvi Bhupendra 12 14 15 14 13 

41 Patel Bhumi Babubhai 11 13 14 12 9 

42 Patel Maitri Rakeshbhai 13 12 14 13 14 

43 Patel Kashish Maheshbhai 8 14 6 12 10 

44 Patel Nensi Jayeshbhai 8 14 7 11 10 

45 Pathan Saimabanu Jafrullakhan 7 14 11 12 4 

46 Prajapati Nidhi Arvindkumar 10 15 14 13 13 

47 Rabari Bholabhai Jujaji 9 14 7 8 8 

48 Rathod Komal Rajendrakumar 10 14 8 12 9 

49 Rathod Karnsinh Rajendrakumar 8 15 7 13 9 

50 Sangada Tejasviben Gopalbhai 10 15 11 13 7 

51 Savani Hetasvi Vimalkumar 10 14 14 13 12 

52 Singh Geetanjali Rajeshkumar 10 15 12 13 10 

53 Singh Anchal Dinesh 12 13 9 13 10 

54 Singh Amitkumar Gyan Singh 6 15 5 14 9 

55 Solanki Kresha Devendrabhai 9 15 12 12 6 

56 Suthar Saileshbhai Ashaji 9 15 11 12 13 

57 Tadhani Prince Alpeshbhai 9 14 4 12 12 

58 Trivedi Raj Dineshbhai 11 14 9 12 12 

59 Varmora Himit Dineshbhai 8 15 11 11 9 

60 Verma Jyoti Rakeshkumar 10 14 15 12 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

KRISHNA AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE (KPGU), VADODARA 

FIRST B.A.M.S (2022-2023) EXAMINATION     

2
nd

 Periodical Assessment – May 2023                

Date: - 29/05/2023 

RESULT  

Roll. No Students Name 
Padharth 

Vigyan 
Sanskrit 
evam Ai 

Samhita 
Adhyayan                       

1 

Rachna 
Sharir 

Kriya 
Sharir 

1 Ambaliya Dipeshkumar 
Kishorbhai 

8 
15 

9 14 12 

2 Ardeshna Aesha Bhaveshbhai 10 13 10 14 13 

3 Bambhaniya Ayushkumar 
Himmatbhai 

6 12 6 
12 

9 

4 Baria Nehaben Jayeshbhai 9 15 11 15 12 

5 Baria Bhaveshkumar 
Rameshbhai 

7 
15 

8 11 8 

6 Barot Kuldipsinh Bhurjibhai 5 13 8 11 9 

7 Bhasotiya Hardik Damjibhai 7 12 8 12 9 

8 Bhuriya Laxmiben Subhashbhai 9 15 9 13 7 

9 Buhecha Hit Rasikbhai 11 15 14 15 15 

10 Chaudhari Harshali Yuvraj 10 12 7 14 11 

11 Chauhan Himani Kesavbhai 10 13 12 14 14 

12 Chauhan Mahira Mohammed 
Zuber 

12 15 13 
15 

12 

13 Damor Riddhiben Kiransinh 4 14 5 15 11 

14 Damor Ruchitaben Ashokbhai 8 14 7 12 9 

15 Desai Krisha Dushyantkumar 9 15 14 14 13 

16 Dobariya Krishnaben Jagdishbhai 10 15 13 12 15 

17 Doshi Diya Hardik 8 15 11 13 11 

18 Ghoniya Manthan Nitinbhai 9 15 14 13 14 

19 Gohil Nehaben Mukeshbhai 9 14 10 15 13 

20 Gumasana Roshani Yogeshbhai 12 15 11 14 9 

21 Jadeja Krisha Surendrasinh 12 15 13 14 15 

22 Kadiya Jahnavi Pragneshkumar 8 13 9 15 13 

23 Kalsariya Akash Kishorbhai 9 13 13 15 12 

24 Katariya Bhautikkumar Haribhai 7 14 9 14 12 

25 Kokani Kinjal Jivrajbhai 11 15 10 14 14 

26 Kotadiya Jeet Chandreshbhai 8 15 11 15 11 

27 Koyani  Nehal Mukesbhai 9 15 12 15 11 

28 Kushwaha Gitakumari Rajkumar 14 15 13 15 15 

29 Luhar Vivek Krushnakant 12 13 12 14 10 



 
30 Machhi Dixa Vinodbhai 9 14 12 14 12 

31 Mistry Tulsiben Maheshbhai 15 15 12 14 15 

32 Nayak Dhananjay Ashok 13 13 4 15 12 

33 Pancholi Prerak Alpeshkumar 9 14 8 15 10 

34 Paramr Ronak Sureshbhai 7 13 10 15 8 

35 Patel Vedaben Alpesh 11 15 11 15 13 

36 Patel Khushi Pankajkumar 11 15 10 15 14 

37 Patel Sanskruti Mehulkumar 10 15 12 14 13 

38 Patel Herinkumar Bharatbhai 9 15 6 14 13 

39 Patel Heta Jayeshbhai 6 13 9 13 5 

40 Patel Tanvi Bhupendra 12 15 9 15 15 

41 Patel Bhumi Babubhai 8 15 6 13 9 

42 Patel Maitri Rakeshbhai 9 15 11 14 13 

43 Patel Kashish Maheshbhai 9 13 6 13 6 

44 Patel Nensi Jayeshbhai 5 15 10 15 12 

45 Pathan Saimabanu Jafrullakhan 5 12 11 14 9 

46 Prajapati Nidhi Arvindkumar 7 15 11 14 14 

47 Rabari Bholabhai Jujaji 7 15 10 15 9 

48 Rathod Komal Rajendrakumar 12 14 10 14 10 

49 Rathod Karnsinh Rajendrakumar 6 14 5 14 11 

50 Sangada Tejasviben Gopalbhai 6 12 11 13 10 

51 Savani Hetasvi Vimalkumar 10 15 10 15 13 

52 Singh Geetanjali Rajeshkumar 9 14 9 14 11 

53 Singh Anchal Dinesh 12 15 8 14 14 

54 Singh Amitkumar Gyan Singh 7 15 7 15 8 

55 Solanki Kresha Devendrabhai 10 14 10 12 11 

56 Suthar Saileshbhai Ashaji 13 15 10 15 15 

57 Tadhani Prince Alpeshbhai 13 15 10 15 13 

58 Trivedi Raj Dineshbhai 10 15 10 15 12 

59 Varmora Himit Dineshbhai 8 15 9 14 12 

60 Verma Jyoti Rakeshkumar 10 15 10 15 13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

KRISHNA AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE (KPGU), VADODARA 

FIRST B.A.M.S (2022-2023) EXAMINATION     

                              3
rd

 Periodical Assessment – June 2023                
Date: - 06/05/23 

RESULT  

Roll. 

No 
Students Name 

Padharth 

Vigyan 

Sanskrit 

evam Ai 

Samhita 

Adhyayan 1            

Rachna 

Sharir 

Kriya 

Sharir 

1 Ambaliya Dipeshkumar Kishorbhai 7 14 6 5 8 

2 Ardeshna Aesha Bhaveshbhai 11 14 10 13 11 

3 Bambhaniya Ayushkumar 

Himmatbhai 
5 

13 
          3 5 1 

4 Baria Nehaben Jayeshbhai 13 14 8 11 6 

5 Baria Bhaveshkumar Rameshbhai 3 13 Absent 6 2 

6 Barot Kuldipsinh Bhurjibhai 5 13 4 7 2 

7 Bhasotiya Hardik Damjibhai 5 13 5 7 3 

8 Bhuriya Laxmiben Subhashbhai 8 14 4 8 5 

9 Buhecha Hit Rasikbhai 14 15 10 13 11 

10 Chaudhari Harshali Yuvraj 9 13 7 11 6 

11 Chauhan Himani Kesavbhai 12 14 6 13 7 

12 Chauhan Mahira Mohammed Zuber 12 14 9 13 10 

13 Damor Riddhiben Kiransinh 7 13 2 7 4 

14 Damor Ruhitaben Ashokbhai 5 9 3 4 3 

15 Desai Krisha Dushyantkumar 13 15 9 14 5 

16 Dobariya Krishnaben Jagdishbhai 9 15 8 13 7 

17 Doshi Diya Hardik 10 14 7 10 4 

18 Ghoniya Manthan Nitinbhai 11 15 7 11 8 

19 Gohil Nehaben Mukeshbhai 5 13 3 8 5 

20 Gumasana Roshani Yogeshbhai 11 14 4 13 3 

21 Jadeja Krisha Surendrasinh 14 15 11 14 10 

22 Kadiya Jahnavi Pragneshkumar 9 11 5 7 4 

23 Kalsariya Akash Kishorbhai 8 14 4 9 4 

24 Katariya Bhautikkumar Haribhai 8 14 4 11 3 

25 Kokani Kinjal Jivrajbhai 9 13 10 9 10 

26 Kotadiya Jeet Chandreshbhai 7 14 Absent 8 3 

27 Koyani  Nehal Mukesbhai 9 14 6 9 7 

28 Kushwaha Gitakumari Rajkumar 8 13 4 8 7 

29 Luhar Vivek Krushnakant 10 14 5 9 3 

30 Machhi Dixa Vinodbhai 8 14 6 8 3 



 
31 Mistry Tulsiben Maheshbhai 14 14 10 12 11 

32 Nayak Dhananjay Ashok 5 13 Absent 7 Absent 

33 Pancholi Prerak Alpeshkumar 7 14 5 12 4 

34 Paramr Ronak Sureshbhai 9 12 Absent 2 Absent 

35 Patel Vedaben Alpesh 11 14 10 13 7 

36 Patel Khushi Pankajkumar 9 14 7 10 7 

37 Patel Sanskruti Mehulkumar 8 14 7 9 7 

38 Patel Herinkumar Bharatbhai 8 15 6 9 8 

39 Patel Heta Jayeshbhai 6 13 2 5 2 

40 Patel Tanvi Bhupendra 10 14 7 13 13 

41 Patel Bhumi Babubhai 8 14 5 12 5 

42 Patel Maitri Rakeshbhai 12 14 9 13 13 

43 Patel Kashish Maheshbhai 5 9 2 8 3 

44 Patel Nensi Jayeshbhai 7 14 6 10 2 

45 Pathan Saimabanu Jafrullakhan Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent 

46 Prajapati Nidhi Arvindkumar 9 14 7 11 3 

47 Rabari Bholabhai Jujaji 7 14 4 10 3 

48 Rathod Komal Rajendrakumar Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent 

49 Rathod Karnsinh Rajendrakumar Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent 

50 Sangada Tejasviben Gopalbhai 8 13 3 10 7 

51 Savani Hetasvi Vimalkumar 12 14 10 13 10 

52 Singh Geetanjali Rajeshkumar 8 13 4 8 6 

53 Singh Anchal Dinesh 8 14 8 12 6 

54 Singh Amitkumar Gyan Singh 8 14 5 6 3 

55 Solanki Kresha Devendrabhai 6 14 4 9 5 

56 Suthar Saileshbhai Ashaji 7 13 6 11 7 

57 Tadhani Prince Alpeshbhai 9 14 6 9 4 

58 Trivedi Raj Dineshbhai 7 14 8 7 4 

59 Varmora Himit Dineshbhai 11 14 5 9 4 

60 Verma Jyoti Rakeshkumar 12 15 10 11 12 

 

 

 

 



 
KRISHNA AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE (KPGU), VADODARA 

FIRST B.A.M.S (2022-2023) EXAMINATION     

1
st
 Periodical Assessment (Second Term) – April 2023 

Date: - 25/5/2023 

RESULT  

Rol

l. 

No 
Students Name 

PadharthVigy

an 

Sanskr

it 

evam 

Ai 

SamhitaAdhya

yan 1 

RachnaSha

rir 

KriyaShar

ir 

1 
AmbaliyaDipeshkumarKishorbh

ai 
13 13 12 13 12 

2 ArdeshnaAeshaBhaveshbhai 14 15 15 14 14 

3 
BambhaniyaAyushkumarHimm

atbhai 
12 12 12 13  A  

4 BariaNehabenJayeshbhai 12 14 15 13 13 

5 BariaBhaveshkumarRameshbhai 12 13 12 13 13 

6 BarotKuldipsinhBhurjibhai 12 12 12 13 12 

7 BhasotiyaHardikDamjibhai 12 13 12 13 13 

8 BhuriyaLaxmibenSubhashbhai 14 14 11 14 14 

9 Buhecha Hit Rasikbhai 14 15 15 14 15 

10 ChaudhariHarshaliYuvraj 14 14 15 13 15 

11 Chauhan HimaniKesavbhai 13 13 14 12 13 

12 
Chauhan Mahira Mohammed 

Zuber 
14 15 15 14 15 

13 DamorRiddhibenKiransinh 13 13 13 13 13 

14 DamorRuchitabenAshokbhai 12 13 12 13 13 

15 Desai KrishaDushyantkumar 13 15 15 13 15 

16 DobariyaKrishnabenJagdishbhai 13 14 13 12 14 

17 Doshi Diya Hardik 13 13 13 13 15 

18 GhoniyaManthanNitinbhai 13 14 14 13 15 

19 GohilNehabenMukeshbhai 12 14 12 13 14 

20 GumasanaRoshaniYogeshbhai 14 14 14 12 14 

21 JadejaKrishaSurendrasinh 14 15 15 14 15 

22 KadiyaJahnaviPragneshkumar 12 14 13 14 14 

23 KalsariyaAkashKishorbhai 13 14 13 14 15 

24 KatariyaBhautikkumarHaribhai 13 14 13 13 12 

25 KokaniKinjalJivrajbhai 14 14 13 14 14 

26 KotadiyaJeetChandreshbhai 13 13 13 13 15 

27 KoyaniNehalMukesbhai 12 13 13 14 13 



 
28 KushwahaGitakumariRajkumar 12 14 13 13 14 

29 LuharVivekKrushnakant 13 14 15 13 14 

30 MachhiDixaVinodbhai 14 13 13 14 14 

31 Mistry TulsibenMaheshbhai 13 14 14 14 15 

32 NayakDhananjay Ashok 13 13 12 12 12 

33 PancholiPrerakAlpeshkumar 12 14 15 13 15 

34 ParamrRonakSureshbhai 12 13 15 12 12 

35 Patel VedabenAlpesh 12 14 15 13 15 

36 Patel KhushiPankajkumar 13 13 13 14 13 

37 Patel SanskrutiMehulkumar 12 13 13 12 13 

38 Patel HerinkumarBharatbhai 13 13 13 12 13 

39 Patel HetaJayeshbhai 13 13 12 14 15 

40 Patel TanviBhupendra 12 15 15 14 14 

41 Patel BhumiBabubhai 13 14 13 13 15 

42 Patel MaitriRakeshbhai 13 15 13 14 14 

43 Patel KashishMaheshbhai 13 13 12 13 13 

44 Patel NensiJayeshbhai 12 14 12 14 12 

45 PathanSaimabanuJafrullakhan 12 13 14 14 15 

46 PrajapatiNidhiArvindkumar 13 13 15 14 13 

47 RabariBholabhaiJujaji 13 13 13 13 11 

48 RathodKomalRajendrakumar 12 13 12 13 15 

49 RathodKarnsinhRajendrakumar 14 13 13 13 13 

50 SangadaTejasvibenGopalbhai 13 12 13 13 13 

51 SavaniHetasviVimalkumar 13 15 15 13 15 

52 Singh GeetanjaliRajeshkumar 13 13 12 12 14 

53 Singh Anchal Dinesh 13 13 15 13 15 

54 Singh AmitkumarGyan Singh 14 14 14 13 12 

55 Solanki KreshaDevendrabhai 13 14 14 13 14 

56 SutharSaileshbhaiAshaji 14 14 14 13 15 

57 Tadhani Prince Alpeshbhai 13 13 12 12 14 

58 Trivedi Raj Dineshbhai 13 14 15 12 11 

59 VarmoraHimitDineshbhai 14 13 13 13 13 

60 VermaJyotiRakeshkumar 14 14 14 13 15 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

KRISHNA AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE (KPGU), VADODARA 

FIRST B.A.M.S (2022-2023) EXAMINATION     

2
nd

 Periodical Assessment – October 2023 

Date: - 28/10/2023 

RESULT  

Rol
l. 

No 
Students Name 

PadharthVigy
an 

Sanskr
it 

evam 
Ai 

SamhitaAdhyay
an                       1 

RachnaSha
rir 

KriyaShar
ir 

1 AmbaliyaDipeshkumarKishorbh
ai 

9 
12 

10 14 9 

2 ArdeshnaAeshaBhaveshbhai 14 14 12 15 12 

3 BambhaniyaAyushkumarHimma
tbhai 

7 11 9 
11 

6 

4 BariaNehabenJayeshbhai 14 12 13 15 14 

5 BariaBhaveshkumarRameshbhai 7 11 10 12 5 

6 BarotKuldipsinhBhurjibhai 6 10 10 14 12 

7 BhasotiyaHardikDamjibhai 11 7 9 12 10 

8 BhuriyaLaxmibenSubhashbhai 8 14 13 15 11 

9 Buhecha Hit Rasikbhai 15 15 14 14 14 

10 ChaudhariHarshaliYuvraj 12 9 12 14 12 

11 Chauhan HimaniKesavbhai 11 15 14 15 12 

12 Chauhan Mahira Mohammed 
Zuber 

15 15 13 
15 

14 

13 DamorRiddhibenKiransinh 10 14 11 12 6 

14 DamorRuchitabenAshokbhai 7 10 9 15 8 

15 Desai KrishaDushyantkumar 14 15 15 15 11 

16 DobariyaKrishnabenJagdishbhai 14 12 14 15 10 

17 Doshi Diya Hardik 14 15 12 14 13 

18 GhoniyaManthanNitinbhai 12 15 14 15 13 

19 GohilNehabenMukeshbhai 13 15 10 15 11 

20 GumasanaRoshaniYogeshbhai 13 13 6 15 11 

21 JadejaKrishaSurendrasinh 15 14 15 15 15 

22 KadiyaJahnaviPragneshkumar 12 13 13 14 7 

23 KalsariyaAkashKishorbhai 15 14 15 15 14 

24 KatariyaBhautikkumarHaribhai 10 15 11 14 12 

25 KokaniKinjalJivrajbhai 14 15 13 15 13 

26 KotadiyaJeetChandreshbhai 13 15 13 15 14 

27 KoyaniNehalMukesbhai 12 13 12 15 13 



 
28 KushwahaGitakumariRajkumar 13 13 13 15 14 

29 LuharVivekKrushnakant 12 14 13 15 12 

30 
MachhiDixaVinodbhai 

ABSENT ABSEN
T 

10 ABSENT 13 

31 Mistry TulsibenMaheshbhai 15 13 15 14 11 

32 NayakDhananjay Ashok 14 14 10 15 12 

33 PancholiPrerakAlpeshkumar 11 15 12 15 12 

34 ParamrRonakSureshbhai 12 13 14 15 6 

35 Patel VedabenAlpesh 14 12 15 15 13 

36 Patel KhushiPankajkumar 14 13 11 15 11 

37 Patel SanskrutiMehulkumar 14 12 13 15 9 

38 Patel HerinkumarBharatbhai 12 14 8 15 11 

39 Patel HetaJayeshbhai 10 9 14 9 11 

40 Patel TanviBhupendra 15 40 13 15 12 

41 Patel BhumiBabubhai 12 15 13 15 10 

42 Patel MaitriRakeshbhai 14 15 12 15 14 

43 Patel KashishMaheshbhai 9 8 7 ABSENT 7 

44 Patel NensiJayeshbhai 9 11 4 15 12 

45 PathanSaimabanuJafrullakhan 13 11 14 15 10 

46 PrajapatiNidhiArvindkumar 9 14 7 15 13 

47 RabariBholabhaiJujaji 11 11 14 15 13 

48 RathodKomalRajendrakumar 13 15 8 15 6 

49 RathodKarnsinhRajendrakumar 8 15 6 15 11 

50 SangadaTejasvibenGopalbhai 10 13 14 15 12 

51 SavaniHetasviVimalkumar 15 15 11 15 14 

52 Singh GeetanjaliRajeshkumar 12 13 14 15 7 

53 Singh Anchal Dinesh 14 13 15 15 8 

54 Singh AmitkumarGyan Singh 9 15 7 12 11 

55 Solanki KreshaDevendrabhai 11 14 9 15 10 

56 SutharSaileshbhaiAshaji 15 15 15 15 15 

57 Tadhani Prince Alpeshbhai 13 13 7 15 11 

58 Trivedi Raj Dineshbhai 12 13 7 15 11 

59 VarmoraHimitDineshbhai 13 13 7 15 11 

60 VermaJyotiRakeshkumar 14 12 15 15 14 

 

 

 

 

 

 


